October 13, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
08:12 A Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: N Void: N
Range: First to Last Rcvd: N Held: N Aprv: Y
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/21  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
21-00012 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV B
10 SEPT WIRELESS SERVICE 112.96 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 05/06/21 10/08/21 287237071416%09 N
vendor Total: 112.96
ATT00010 AT & T
21-00011 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR LONG DIST B
10 SEPT LONG DISTANCE SERVICE 68.24 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 09/09/21 10/08/21 SEP2021 N
Vendor Total: 68.24
BLACKOOL BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
21-01077 10/12/21 CHANGE ORDER 1
1 CHANGE ORDER 1 FINAL 22,807.55 C-04-20-005-000-110 B ORD 2020-05 RECONST 12TH & 13TH CONSTR A 10/12/21 10/12/21 1528-u-075 1-F- N
Vendor Total: 22,807.55
BLAZEQOL BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIP CO.
21-01007 09/15/21 Q2B SIREN NOT WORKING
1 Q2B SIREN NOT WORKING 851,54 1-01-25-265-265-235 B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT A 09/15/21 10/08/21 7014 N
vendor Total: 851,54
BONNIOL0 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
21-00153 02/01/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR B
10 SEPTEMBER PROSECUTOR SERVICE 2,625.00 1-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES A 08/06/21 10/01/21 SEPTEMBER2021 N

Vendor Total: 2,625.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd  Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
21-00050 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET, WATER TESTING B
19 SEPT WATER TESTING 270.00 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC, A 09/09/21 10/12/21 12-00144 N
Vendor Total: 270.00
CMRS0010 CMRS-FP
21-01071 10/08/21 add postage to machine
1 add postage to machine 2,500.00 1-09-55-502-502-202 B WATER/SEWER-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 10/08/21 10/08/21 10-8-2021 N
vendor Total:  2,500.00 . \
COOPEQ0L (COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.
21-01001 09/15/21 FIREHOUSE LED EXTERIOR LIGHTS
1 LITH DSXF3-LED-6-P2-50K-YKC62 960.00 1-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP A 09/15/21 10/12/21 5045629060.002 N
2 TAY PSB37550GY GRY 1/2&3/4 pvC 27.19 1-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP A 09/15/21 10/12/21 5045629060.001 N
3 IPE 077611(BRC-15/10) 1G FS 16.46 1-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP A 09/15/21 10/12/21 5045629060.001 N
4 ARL LPCG507 1/2 .375/.750 6.80 1-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP A 09/15/21 10/12/21 5045629060.001 N
1,010.45
vendor Total: 1,010.45
COREQ020 CORE & MAIN, LP
21-01042 09/28/21 ANNUAL ANALYTICS SERVICE FEE
1 ANNUAL ANALYTICS SERVICE FEE 6,907.00 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 09/28/21 10/01/21 PS65516 N
Vendor Total: 6,907.00
DOWNSO10 DOWNS FORD INC
21-01015 09/22/21 BRAKE CONTROLLER TRK#5
1 MODULE - NSTK 177.10 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759721 N
Tracking Id: 0000000146 VEH #5 2017 FORD F250 VIN# 1FTBF2A6XHEB92855
21-01016 09/22/21 TRUCK #33 PARTS (CODE ENF)
1 WASHER 9T 4.08 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N
Tracking Id: 0000000116 VEH #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
2 BOLT -B 13.94 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N

Tracking Id: 0000000116 VEH #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
DOWNS010 DOWNS FORD INC Continued
21-01016 09/22/21 TRUCK #33 PARTS (CODE ENF)  Continued
3 HOSE ASY 16 20.64 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N
Tracking Id: 0000000116 VEH #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
4 HOSE ASY 16 20.64 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N
Tracking Id: 0000000116 VEH #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
5 CALIPER 95.44 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N
Tracking Id: 0000000116 VEH #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
6 CORE DEPOSIT 50.00 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N
Tracking Id: 0000000116 VEH #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
7 CL3z*28120%B 95.44 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N
Tracking Id: 0000000116 VEH #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
8 CORE DEPOSIT 50.00 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/22/21 10/12/21 759734 N

Tracking Id: 0000000116 vex #33 2013 FORD F150 VIN38169
350.18

vendor Total: 527.28

EARTHOO1 EARTHCAM, INC
21-00003 01/11/21 2021 BLANKETFOR WEB CAM B
11 OCTOBER WEB CAM SERVICE 250.00 1-01-26-310-310-264

vendor Total: 250.00
FILEBOOS FILE BANK

21-01037 09/27/21 RECORDS STORAGE
1 RECORDS STORAGE

134.80 1-01-20-100-100-203
vendor Total: 134.80
FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL & GENERAT
21-01041 09/28/21 BH GENERATOR BATTERY CHARGER
1 KOHLER BATTERY CHARGER 113.00 1-01-26-310-310-206

vendor Total: 113.00

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. A

B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING A

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUI A

01/11/21 10/12/21

09/27/21 10/08/21

09/28/21 10/12/21

Ws1005211065 N

0107927 N

9317 N



October 13, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 4
08:12 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date  Date Invoice Excl
GLENNO15 GLENN M. TAYLOR
21-01039 09/27/21 7-3-21
17-3-21 1,200.00 1-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS A 09/27/21 10/08/21 N
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
GREATOLS GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS
21-00018 01/11/21 2021 BLAMKET FOR STAMP MACHINE B
26 OCT STANDARD METER FEE 190.00 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/15/21 10/12/21 30206792 N
27 OCT METER RENTAL 65.00 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/15/21 10/12/21 30206792 N
255.00
vendor Total: 255.00
JCEMEQODS  JC EMERGENCY LIGHTING LLC
21-00825 07/23/21 FIRE DEPT JET SKI FULL UPFIT
1 FIRE DEPT JET SKI FULL UPFIT 2,351.00 1-01-25-265-265-206 B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPMENT A 07/23/21 10/12/21 2021-302 N
Vendor Total: 2,351.00
JCPLO0I0 P & L
21-00126 01/25/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC B
158 MASTER ACCT TO 9/15/21 3,792.50 1-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY A 01/25/21 10/08/21 95009290350 N
159 W/S MASTER ACCT TO 9/20/21 6,248.95 1-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY A 01/25/21 10/01/21 95009290360 N
10,041.45
vendor Total: 10,041.45
LAVALOO1 LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC
21-00006 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPP B
54 9/01 MISC SUPPLIES 24,72 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 10/12/21 17012 N
55 9/09 MISC SUPPLIES 10.39 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 10/12/21 17030 N
56 9/17 MISC SUPPLIES 12.77 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 10/12/21 0004953 N
57 9/17 MISC SUPPLIES 9.59 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 10/12/21 0004954 N
57.47
21-00755 07/08/21 2021 BLANKET BEACH MISC SUPP B
8 9/06 MISC SUPPLIES 43.98 1-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 10/12/21 17023 N
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vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date  Date Invoice Excl
LAVALOOL LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC Continued
21-00755 07/08/21 2021 BLANKET BEACH MISC SUPP  Continued
9 9/06 MISC SUPPLIES 18.35 1-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 10/12/21 17024 N
62.33
vendor Total: 119.80

LISAAQ0S LISA A NEWTON
21-00821 07/23/21 7/15/21 CALL ouT

1 7/15/21 CALL ouT 65.00 1-01-43-490-490-102 B, MUNICIPAL COURT - S& PART TIME A 07/23/21 10/08/21.. .. N
21-00927 08/17/21 CALL OUT SERVICES
1 7/29 CALL OUT SERVICES 65.00 1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. A 08/17/21 10/08/21 N
2 8/02 CALL OUT SERVICES 65.00 1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. A 08/17/21 10/08/21 N
3 8/05 CALL OUT SERVICES 65.00 1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. A 08/17/21 10/08/21 N
195.00
Vendor Total: 260.00
MCCILO0S MCCi, LLC
21-00874 08/05/21 Renewal 10/16/21-10/15/22
1 JustFOTA Renewal 2021-2022 3,510.00 1-01-20-100-100-208 B ADMIN & EXEC-OTHER PROF, CONS & SPEC SER A 08/05/21 10/12/21 RN4097 N
vendor Total: 3,510.00
MONAROOL MONARCH MOOR WHIPS, INC
21-00932 08/19/21 BAY LADDER REPLACEMENTS
1 Dock ladder 10 step 671.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 08/19/21 10/08/21 00430837 N
2 5 step Lifting Ladder 844.17 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 08/19/21 10/08/21 00430837 N
1,515.17
Vendor Total: 1,515.17
NEOPO002 QUADIENT INC
21-01046 09/28/21 september billing
1 september billing 111.06 1-01-22-195-195-202 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-POSTAGE & EXPRESS CHAR A 09/28/21 10/12/21 INV58673502 N

vendor Total: 111.06
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rovd  Chk/void 1099
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NETCAOOL NETCARRIER INC.
21-00020 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
10 OCT PHONE SERVICE 543.10 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 08/09/21 10/12/21 747597 N
Vendor Total: 543.10

OCEANO30 OCEAN COUNTY BD OF ELECTIONS
21-00980 09/08/21 6-8-2021 ANNUAL PRIMARY ELEC

1 PRINTING SAMPLE BALLOT 92.69 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 09/08/21 10/08/21 6821 N
2 MAILING SAMPLE BALLOTS 19274 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 09/08/21 10/08/21 6821 N
285.43
vendor Total: 285.43
ONECAOOL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
21-00200 02/17/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS B
10 REGULAR MARK OUTS-SEPT 87.23 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/06/21 10/12/21 1095547 N
vendor Total: §7.23
PANTAODS PANTANO NURSERY, LLC
21-01058 10/05/21 REPLACE DEAD DPW TREES
1 PEAR CLEVELAND 2.5"-3" 1,170.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 10/05/21 10/12/21 675643 N
vendor Total: 1,170.00
PATRI04S PATRICK REINER
21-01038 09/27/21 8/16 band
1 8/16 band 800.00 1-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS A 09/27/21 10/08/21 N
vendor Total: 800.00
PRESTOL0 PRESTIGE AUTO SPA
21-00025 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CAR/TRK WASH B
19 SEP CAR WASH SERVICES 29,35 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 01/11/21 10/12/21 1756 N

Vendor Total: 29.35
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd 1099
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RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
21-00715 06/28/21 2021 GASOLINE BLANKET B
9 09/27 GASOHOL NO LEAD 694,52 1-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL A 09/09/21 10/12/21 75055157 N
vendor Total: 694,52
SEABO010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC
21-00029 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WELDING B
10 SEP WELDING SERVICE 102.00 1-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 01/11/21 10/12/21 929603 N
vendor Total: 102.00 B T
SMARTO01 SANDRA MARTIN
21-01067 10/08/21 9/28/21 PLANNING BD MEETING
1 9/28/21 PLANNING BD MEETING 250.00 1-01-21-180-180-264 B PLANNING BD-SERVICES, MISC. A 10/08/21 10/13/21 N
vendor Total: 250.00
SPECT00L  SPECTROTEL
21-00008 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
11 OCT PHONE SERVICE 657.12 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 08/09/21 10/08/21 10483629 N
vendor Total: 657.12
SPRAQOOS SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LL
21-00027 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR DIESEL B
25 09/30  #30WINTERMIX C-ULSD 851.53 1-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL A 08/18/21 10/12/21 00010971692 N
vendor Total: 851.53
TEAMLOOS TEAM LIFE, INC
21-00979 09/08/21 pefibrillation Pads NJ State
1 9131-001 qty 1-15 160.00 1-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT A 09/08/21 10/08/21 34248 N
2 9730-002 Qty 1-15 160.00 1-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT A 09/08/21 10/08/21 34248 N

320.00

Vendor Total: 320.00
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

TREASO12 ' TREASURER, STATE OF NJ/DCA
21-01060 10/05/21 DCA SURCHARGE FEES DUE 2020

1 DCA SURCHARGE FEES DUE 2ND Q 2 950.00 0-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 10/05/21 10/08/21 N
2 DCA SURCHARGE FEES DUE 2NDQ 20 986.47 1-01-55-001-000-032 B REFUND ANTICIPATED REVENUES A 10/05/21 10/08/21 N
3 DCA SURCHARGE FEES DUE 4TH Q20 3,128.00 1-01-55-001-000-032 B REFUND ANTICIPATED REVENUES A 10/05/21 10/08/21 N
5,064.47
vendor Total: 5,004.47
TREASO60 TREAS, ST OF NJ-DEPT OF C & F ;
21-01072 10/12/21 MARRIAGE/CIVIL REPORT
1 MARRIAGE/CIVIL QTRLY REPORT 50.00 1-01-55-001-000-051 B Due to State of NJ - Marriage Lic Fees A 10/12/21 10/12/21 3RD QTR N
vendor Total: 50.00
TRYST00S  TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS, LLC
21-01061 10/08/21 TTL#19-00001 B87 L17 RED
1 TTL#19-00001 B87 L17 RED 3,743.63 T1-12-56-850-000-112 B TAX TITLE LIEN REDEMPTIONS A 10/08/21 10/12/21 TTL19-00001 N
2 PREMIUM S A 2,000.00 T1-12-56-850-000-114 B TAX SALE PREMIUMS::. A 10/08/21 10/12/21 TL19-00001 - -N
5,743.63
vendor Total: 5,743.63
TSEAMAN  THOMAS SEAMAN
21-01057 10/05/21 REIMB HEALTH COSTS SEPT & OCT
1 REIMB HEALTH COSTS SEPT & OCT 2,991.16 1-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE A 10/05/21 10/08/21 N
vendor Total: 2,991.16
VERIZOO1 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
21-00035 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIFI B
10 WIFI FOR SEP/2021 274,13 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 09/01/21 10/08/21 9889097010 N
21-00036 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE B
29 SEPT CELL PHONE SERVICE 1,195.68 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 07/06/21 10/08/21 9889097009 N
30 SEPT CELL PHONE SERVICE 42.99 1-09-55-502-502-254 B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES A 01/11/21 10/08/21 9889097009 N
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VERIZOO1 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR Continued
21-00036 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE  Continued
31 SEPT CELL PHONE SERVICE 42.99 1-27-55-502-502-254 B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES A 01/11/21 10/08/21 9889097009 N
1,281.66
21-00037 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PD WIRELESS B
11 OCT PD WIRELESS SERVICE 760.24 1-01-25-240-240-254 B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES A 06/07/21 10/12/21 9889438540 N
21-00038 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ADD ON CELL P B
13 OCT ADD ON CELL PHONES 587.90 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 08/12/21 10/12/21 9889712313 N
vendor Total: 2,903.93
WATCHOLS READY REFRESH BY NESTLE
21-00185 02/08/21 2021 BLANKET FOR COOLER SERVIC B
60 SEP H/C COLLER RENT POLICE 5.00 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020978 N
61 5 GAL WATER 293.79 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020978 N
62 SEP PLASTIC CUPS 19.96 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020978 N
63" SEP DELIVERY FEE 6.95 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020978 N
64 SEP BOTTLE DEPOSIT FEE 25.00 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020978 N
65 3 GAL WATER 29.97 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020979 N
66 DELIVERY FEE 6.95 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020979 N
67 SEP H/C WATER RENTAL 5.00 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/08/21 10/12/21 0115050020979 N
392.62
vendor Total: 392.62
WBMASO01 WB MASON CO., INC
21-00817 07/23/21 MUN COURT OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 Paper Mate Pens 5.20 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222654310 N
2 Universal Envelopes 55.89 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222846312 N
3 Universal Binder Clips 9.96 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222654310 N
4 swingline Staples 88.40 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222654310 N
5 Pink Address Labels 63.90 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222686142 N
6 Yellow Address Labels 22.90 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222686142 N
7 Green Address Labels 22,90 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222686142 N
§ Orange Address Labels 21.30 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222686142 N
9 AAA Batteries 13.28 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222654310 N
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WBMASOOL WB MASON CO., INC Continued
21-00817 07/23/21 MUN COURT OFFICE SUPPLIES Continued
10 AAA Batteries 6.24 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222654310 N
11 stapler 40.44 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222654310 N
12 Legal Notepads 40.96 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222846312 N
13 Scotch Tape 27.02 1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES A 07/23/21 10/08/21 222654310 N
418.39
vendor Total: 418.39

WEBALOOS WEB ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL
21-01047 09/29/21 website design
1 New Website Design 3,500.00 1-01-25-240-240-217 B POLICE-COMMUNICATION SUPPLIES A 09/29/21 10/08/21 WAIA7132027 N

vendor Total: 3,500.00

WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
21-00984 09/09/21 DPW SAFETY VESTS/GLOVES

1 MCR SAFETY- GHEM: RESISTANT 58.56 1-01-26-300-300-220 B#PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 09/09/21 10/12421 - - 9048529607 N
2 KISHIGO HI VIS VEST XL CLASS 2 80.82 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 09/09/21 10/12/21 9048529607 N
3 KISHIGO HI VIS VEST L CLASS 2 107.76 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 09/09/21 10/12/21 9049053763 N
4 PARKER HYDRAULIC QUICK CONNECT 31.68 1-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 09/09/21 10/12/21 9049053763 N
278.82
Vendor Total: 278.82

Total Purchase Orders: 49 Total P.0. Line Items: 97 Total List Amount: 84,674.60 Total Void Amount: 0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 0-01 950.00 0.00 0.00 950.00
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 39,074.26 0.00 0.00 39,074.26
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 1-09 16,056.17 0.00 0.00 16,056.17
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 1-27 42.99 0.00 0.00 42.99
Year Total: 55,173.42 0.00 0.00 55,173.42

GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04, 22,807.55 0.00 0.00 22,807.55
TRUST OTHER FUND: 7-12 5,743.63 0.00 0.00 5,743.63
Total Of A1l Funds: 84,674.60 0.00 0.00 84,674.60
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